2018 Decembrrr Dash Results

1 mile Overall Results

Jake Gortemaker Grand Island 00:13:12
Madelyn Kral Grand Island 00:15:00
Yasmin Juma Grand Island 00:18:11

2 mile Overall Results - Overall Male
Kim Kaliff Grand Island 00:15:10

Men 13 and Under

Josiah Collicott Grand Island 00:19:14
Issac Carroll Grand Island 00:21:23
Henry Seidel Grand Island 00:23:05
Men 14-19
Payton King Grand Island 00:15:33
Men 30-39
Mark Porter Grand Island 00:18:01
Men 40-49
Paul Hoos Grand Island 00:21:26
Men 50-59
Kim Kaliff Grand Island 00:15:10
Doug Wilson Grand Island 00:21:21
Jim Hammond Grand Island 00:29:31

2 mile Overall Results - Overall Female
Venus King Grand Island 00:19:23

Women 13 and Under

Jacinda Held Grand Island 00:20:25
Annaliese Anderson Grand Island 00:30:10
Women 30-39

Kylee Uden Grand Island 00:19:54
Chelle Carroll Grand Island 00:21:37
Melody Held Grand Island 00:23:03
Women 40-49

Venus King Grand Island 00:19:23
Angi Wiegert Grand Island 00:21:17
Women 50-59

Kari Leep Grand Island 00:21:24

Cindi Cochran Grand Island 00:29:01



Women 60+
Theresa

5 mile Overall Results - Overall Male

Kent

Men 13 and Under
Kaser

Men 20-29
Cody
Bryce

Men 30-39
Travis

Greg
Rafael

Men 40-49
Dale
George
Josh

Men 50-59
Kent
Ben
Tom

5 mile Overall Results - Overall Female

Lori

Women 20-29
Mackenzie
Maureen
Courtney

Women 30-39
Melissa

Jody

Tammy

Women 40-49
Lori

Brenda

Susan

Women 50-59
Lori

Wetzel

Lentz

Johnson

Hoaglin
Harrington

Jewell
Schlegel
Cortes Mendoza

Miller
Chaney
Anderson

Lentz
Yax
Werner

Merritt

Burnham
Horne
Hohlfeld

Sheard
Johnson
Cassell

Merritt
Steinhauser
Albers

Leonard

Grand Island

Grand Island

Grand Island

Lincoln
Grand Island

Cairo
Grand Island
Grand Island

Grand Island
Aurora
Grand Island

Grand Island
Grand Island
Grand Island

Grand Island

Grand Island
Grand Island
Glenvil

Grand Island
Grand Island
Grand Island

Grand Island
Grand Island
Grand Island

Dannebrog

00:30:09

00:39:29

00:47:27

00:50:06
00:53:58

00:40:06
00:43:49
00:45:55

00:41:08
00:44:37
00:47:40

00:39:29
00:48:54
00:52:37

00:41:56

00:44:47
00:48:40
01:12:16

00:44:49
00:47:29
00:50:25

00:41:56
00:52:08
00:53:41

00:44:00



