## 2018 Decembrrr Dash Results

1 mile Overall Results					
Jake	Gortemaker	Grand Island	00:13:12		
Madelyn	Kral	Grand Island	00:15:00		
Yasmin	Juma	Grand Island	00:18:11		
2 mile Overall Results - Overall Male					
Kim	Kaliff	Grand Island	00:15:10		
Men 13 and Under					
Josiah	Collicott	Grand Island	00:19:14		
lssac	Carroll	Grand Island	00:21:23		
Henry	Seidel	Grand Island	00:23:05		
Men 14-19					
Payton	King	Grand Island	00:15:33		
·	-				
Men 30-39					
Mark	Porter	Grand Island	00:18:01		
Men 40-49					
Paul	Hoos	Grand Island	00:21:26		
Men 50-59					
Kim	Kaliff	Grand Island	00:15:10		
Doug	Wilson	Grand Island	00:21:21		
Jim	Hammond	Grand Island	00:29:31		
2 mile Overall Results - Overall Female					
Venus	King	Grand Island	00:19:23		
	5				
Women 13 and Under					
Jacinda	Held	Grand Island	00:20:25		
Annaliese	Anderson	Grand Island	00:30:10		
Women 30-39					
Kylee	Uden	Grand Island	00:19:54		
Chelle	Carroll	Grand Island	00:21:37		
Melody	Held	Grand Island	00:23:03		
Women 40-49					
Venus	King	Grand Island	00:19:23		
Angi	Wiegert	Grand Island	00:21:17		
Women 50-59					
Kari	Leep	Grand Island	00:21:24		
Cindi	Cochran	Grand Island	00:29:01		
Circle	cocinan	Si di la Isidila	00.20.01		

	<b>Women 60+</b> Theresa	Wetzel	Grand Island	00:30:09	
5 mile Overall Results - Overall Male					
	Kent	Lentz	Grand Island	00:39:29	
	Men 13 and Under				
	Kaser	Johnson	Grand Island	00:47:27	
	Men 20-29				
	Cody	Hoaglin	Lincoln	00:50:06	
	Bryce	Harrington	Grand Island	00:53:58	
	Men 30-39				
	Travis	Jewell	Cairo	00:40:06	
	Greg	Schlegel	Grand Island	00:43:49	
	Rafael	Cortes Mendoza	Grand Island	00:45:55	
	Men 40-49				
	Dale	Miller	Grand Island	00:41:08	
	George	Chaney	Aurora	00:44:37	
	Josh	Anderson	Grand Island	00:47:40	
	Men 50-59				
	Kent	Lentz	Grand Island	00:39:29	
	Ben	Yax	Grand Island	00:48:54	
	Tom	Werner	Grand Island	00:52:37	
5 mile Overall Results - Overall Female					
	Lori	Merritt	Grand Island	00:41:56	
	Women 20-29				
	Mackenzie	Burnham	Grand Island	00:44:47	
	Maureen	Horne	Grand Island	00:48:40	
	Courtney	Hohlfeld	Glenvil	01:12:16	
	Women 30-39				
	Melissa	Sheard	Grand Island	00:44:49	
	Jody	Johnson	Grand Island	00:47:29	
	Tammy	Cassell	Grand Island	00:50:25	
	Women 40-49				
	Lori	Merritt	Grand Island	00:41:56	
	Brenda	Steinhauser	Grand Island	00:52:08	
	Susan	Albers	Grand Island	00:53:41	
	Woman 50-59				
	<b>Women 50-59</b> Lori	Leonard	Dannebrog	00:44:00	
	LUII	Leonaru	Dannebiog	00:44:00	